

Hall of the House of Representatives
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007
Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1806

"AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION -
DISBURSING OFFICER - FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS TO THE SALINE COUNTY BOYS
AND GIRLS CLUB GENERAL IMPROVEMENT APPROPRIATION."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1806.

Amend House Bill No. 1806 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 12, delete "THE SALINE"

AND

Page 1, line 13, delete "COUNTY"

AND

Page 1, line 13, delete "CLUB" and substitute "CLUBS"

AND

Page 1, line 20, delete "THE SALINE"

AND

Page 1, line 21, delete "COUNTY"

AND

Page 1, line 21, delete "CLUB" and substitute "CLUBS"

AND

Page 1, line 27, delete "SALINE COUNTY"

AND

Page 1, line 27, delete "CLUB" and substitute "CLUBS"



AND

Page 1, line 31, delete "the Saline County"

AND

Page 1, line 31, delete "Club" and substitute "Clubs"

The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative Cornwell
MAH/MAH - 03-22-2007 09:15
MAH314

Chief Clerk